QUARTA-FEIRA: SAO MATEUS

GRUPO DE

NOME CPF FAMILIAR DESIGNADO UN. COM. COMERCIO BARRACAS

Thaynara de Souza Fonseca 117.806.386-04 Adriana de Souza Fonseca 1(8 4
Julio César Viana da Silva 120.587.286-88 Mauricio Henrique da Silva 2|11A1C 4
Maria Dorotheia Faria 936.035.846-00 3|1A1C 2
Nelson Roberto da Silva 157.936.216-87 Flavia Aparecida da Silva 47 2
Jeanne Cristina Barros Mendes 058.315.596-02 5|/1A1C 2
Daniela Cristina Ferreira de Paula Lima 106.989.056-10 Andrea Aparecida Otoni Ferreira 6(67 1
Weberty da Silva Dornelas 171.084.196-61 7|1A1B 1C 3
Jo_é\o Bat_ist_a da Silva (de cujus) Sara Daniele 8l3 6 3
Cristofari Silva 691.134.246-53

Breno Fernandes Alvim Pereira 117.772.216-09 9|11A1C7 2
Francisco de Assis Pinheiro Silva 013.228.816-85 10|37 3
VAZIO VAZIO VAZIO 11{1A1C 3
Denilson Ricardo Fernandes Faria 418.623.506-63 Adriana Elias Fernandes 12|11A1C 3
Mariana Cristina Pinheiro da Fonseca 119.969.346-43 Aida Cassia Pinheiro Chagas 13|7 2
Rosenilda de Andrade Duarte 091.464.047-08 1418 1
Rozelani de Abreu Senra 926.882.176-15 Marcone Emilio Carvalho Senra 15(1A 3
Rose Laine de Campos Arcanjo 032.163.726-77 Richardson Carlos Campos Arcanjo 16|1A1B 1C 2
Richardson Carlos Campos Arcanjo 021.483.996-67 Rose Laine de Campos Arcanjo 17(1A 1B 1
Dorvil Castro de Oliveira 418.623.506-63 Joao David Cantarino de Oliveira 18|1A 4
Gilson Pires Esteves 381.704.007-59 19(1A1B 1C 3
Henrique Neves Ribeiro 796.023.476-00 Juliana Franca Ribeiro 20|1A1C 4
Alexandre Guizilini 552.942.356-68 21|1C 2
Antbnio Carlos Batista Neves 875.713.586-04 Rafael José Nascimento Neves, Danielle Furiati 224 4
Marciano de Freitas 076.553.186-03 23|1B1C 2




QUARTA-FEIRA: SAO MATEUS

NOME

Rogério de Castro

Sebastiao de Assis Campos
Alexmarcos dos Santos Rodrigues
Leula Lupatini Pereira de Assis
Air Pires de Oliveira

Paulo José Pereira Martins

Alex Rodrigues Reis

Felipe Francisco Figueiredo

Joéo Victor Figueiredo e Silva
Luiz de Paula Viana

Célia Maria de Campos Carlota
Hélida Silva e Castro

Antbnio Leopoldo

Alexsandro Alberto Dornellas
Wesliene Carla Campos de Amorim Pereira
Rosana Marques Ferreira

Juliana Dias Nascimento

Rildo Vieira Gongalves

Gézio Vital de Souza

Marcos Roberto de Almeida

Marilene de Souza Pereira
Murilo Ricardo de Almeida

CPF

334.404.846-53
024.289.496-83
115.032.076-17
529.018.406-63
958.289.586-15
051.339.826-07
116.426.786-86
087.678.836-30
136.828.026-90
745.644.476-53
906.384.686-04
058.069.126-80
684.358.436-53
013.827.626-90
051.547.556-42
956.811.086-00
070.452.286-19
531.369.006-00
053.430.296-39

014.085.486-07
055.328.006-69
075.768.496-30

FAMILIAR DESIGNADO

Efigénia Aparecida dos Santos Castro e Luan Patric de

Castro

Alessandra Alves Duque

Caio Kaua Castro de Oliveira
Ana Beatriz Oliveira Martins

Sara Spagnol Viana e Maria José Spagnol Viana
Rose Mary Campos Carlota
Roberto Henrique de Castro
Lucas Leopoldo da Silva

Mateus Ferreira Rosa, Martin Jacintho da Silva
Jodo Roberto Speridido
Richardson Carlos Campos Arcanjo

Daniele Priscila Barbosa Prestes de Almeida e/ou
Pettry Karen de Almeida

Fabiana de Fatima Fernandes Justino
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NOME

Jonathan Henrique de Castro
José Messias de Almeida
Raphael Fernandes Alvim Pereira

Edvaldo Rocha de Morais (de cujus) Diego Toti
Rocha de Morais

Vinicius de Carvalho Leal
Sebastido Carlos Rangel Ghedim
Haroldo Rangel Ghedin
Matheus Henriques Castro
Silvana Otoni Lioni

Adjar Augusto Berriel da Silva
Sérgio Luiz de Mattos

Joaquim Fraga

Evaldo Ferreira Cabral

José Ronaldo Santos

Eloiza Fabris Basilio

Albertina Rodrigues Reis Lopes
Selma Izumi Uchidomari

Quintino Faria Moreira

Lucilene Lopes de Castro
César Presto de Almeida

CPF

116.394.306-10
521.778.746-53
072.793.256-02

518.747.416-20
100.990.096-09
605.826.856-72
530.130.426-72
139.305.206-13
637.103.826-53
943.069.157-00
208.288.886-04
325.493.777-53
026.282.056-02
125.123.408-99
464.664.956-04
002.659.126-01
094.287.608-38

994.901.886-20
086.639.606-38
080.353.275-82

FAMILIAR DESIGNADO

Roberto Henriques de Castro
Euler Messias de Almeida

Neusa Helena Toti Morais
José Antobnio Leal
Sandra da Silva Ghedim

Maria Carmen Albino Dos Santos
Flavia Mariano da Silva
Ana Lucia Machado da Cunha Cavalcanti

Wanderley Basilio

Jodo Pedro Moreira e/ou Elaine Aparecida dos Santos
Moreira

César Presto de Aimeida / Enok de Castro

Célio Marcelino de Almeida
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